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8023 MARTINEZ PEREZ ALFREDO 8 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 31.50 20.00 ���� 89.00 ����� 100.00 �����
8445 GILARDONI MARIO 12 20.00 19.00 19.50 ����� 42.00 20.00 ���� 75.00 ����� 89.69 �����
7966 GONZALVEZ JOSE CARLOS 12 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 29.50 20.00 ���� 73.00 ����� 89.21 �����
8383 GARCIA DAGLIO HORACIO 8 20.00 19.00 19.50 ����� 27.00 20.00 ���� 64.00 ����� 82.27 �����
8311 GARCIA SANCHEZ JOSE 5 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 33.00 20.00 ���� 59.00 ����� 79.78 �����
8246 SILVEIRA COSTA JOSE 9 20.00 18.00 19.00 ����� 28.50 20.00 ���� 34.00 22.92 61.17 �����
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8023 MARTINEZ PEREZ ALFREDO 8 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 31.50 20.00 ����� 99.00 ����� 100.00 �����
8247 POSCHI DANILO 6 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 28.50 20.00 ����� 76.00 ����� 88.38 �����
8383 GARCIA DAGLIO HORACIO 8 20.00 19.00 19.50 ����� 27.00 20.00 ����� 74.00 ����� 86.37 �����
8253 SAN MARTIN MANUEL 6 20.00 19.00 19.50 ����� 29.00 20.00 ����� 71.00 ����� 84.86 �����
8311 GARCIA SANCHEZ JOSE 5 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 33.00 20.00 ����� 69.00 ����� 84.85 �����
8639 CARBALLO DE LEIBAS CESAR 5 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 25.00 20.00 ����� 69.00 ����� 84.85 �����
8388 MENDEZ MENDEZ ANDRES 8 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 27.00 20.00 ����� 67.00 ����� 83.84 �����
8246 SILVEIRA COSTA JOSE 9 20.00 18.00 19.00 ����� 28.50 20.00 ����� 44.00 ����� 70.22 �����
8054 PEREIRA ELVIS GILBERTO 4 19.00 18.00 18.50 ����� 29.00 20.00 ����� 39.00 ����� 66.70 �����
8448 HEIN RODRIGUEZ ROLANDO 8 20.00 18.00 19.00 ����� 32.00 20.00 ����� 34.00 ����� 65.17 �����
7974 MARIÑO ONORATA 8 19.00 19.00 19.00 ����� 29.50 20.00 ����� 32.00 ����� 64.16 �����
8451 PAYQUE NILDA 5 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 34.00 20.00 ����� 22.00 ����� 61.11 �����
8229 COSTA BESON LIBINDO 6 18.00 19.00 18.50 ����� 28.50 20.00 ����� 24.00 ����� 59.12 �����
8232 SILVA NUÑEZ ANGEL 4 19.00 20.00 19.50 ����� 28.50 20.00 ����� 15.00 ���� 56.58 �����
8452 PERAZZA ALICIA 8 20.00 18.00 19.00 ����� 32.00 20.00 ����� 15.00 ���� 55.58 �����
8655 GARCIA LEMES PEDRO 5 18.00 18.00 18.00 ����� 27.00 20.00 ����� 13.00 ���� 52.57 �����
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8630 CALABUIG CARLOS 5 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 27.00 20.00 ����� 80.00 ����� 100.00 �����
8247 POSCHI DANILO 6 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 28.50 20.00 ����� 76.00 ����� 97.50 �����
8480 TECHERA IRACEMA 5 19.00 19.00 19.00 ����� 24.50 20.00 ����� 76.00 ����� 95.50 �����
8253 SAN MARTIN MANUEL 6 20.00 19.00 19.50 ����� 29.00 20.00 ����� 71.00 ����� 93.38 �����
8311 GARCIA SANCHEZ JOSE 5 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 33.00 20.00 ����� 69.00 ����� 93.13 �����
8639 CARBALLO DE LEIBAS CESAR 5 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 25.00 20.00 ����� 69.00 ����� 93.13 �����
8453 SUCUNZA MAGLIA DANIEL 6 20.00 19.00 19.50 ����� 32.00 20.00 ����� 60.00 ����� 86.50 �����
8113 BALDUVINO AMERICO 5 20.00 19.00 19.50 ����� 29.00 20.00 ����� 57.00 ����� 84.63 �����
8389 OLIVERA MARTINEZ JUAN 6 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 27.00 20.00 ����� 50.00 ����� 81.25 �����
7853 ACOSTA FERREIRA ROBERTO 4 20.00 19.00 19.50 ����� 31.00 20.00 ����� 46.00 ����� 77.75 �����
8420 DUARTE VEGA MARIO 6 19.00 19.00 19.00 ����� 26.50 20.00 ����� 43.00 ����� 74.88 �����
8411 SILVA DIAZ RICARDO 6 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 26.50 20.00 ����� 39.00 ����� 74.38 �����
8054 PEREIRA ELVIS GILBERTO 4 19.00 18.00 18.50 ����� 29.00 20.00 ����� 39.00 ����� 71.38 �����
8658 ESCOBAR GARCIA LUCIO 4 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 25.00 20.00 ����� 34.00 ����� 71.25 �����
8415 GOMEZ LOPEZ NELSON 3 19.00 18.00 18.50 ����� 26.50 20.00 ����� 37.00 ����� 70.13 �����
8055 PRICOLI GONZALO 6 20.00 18.00 19.00 ����� 29.00 20.00 ����� 32.00 ����� 68.00 �����
8447 GRASSO CAHERMATER RUBEN 6 20.00 18.00 19.00 ����� 32.00 20.00 ����� 29.00 ����� 66.13 �����
8904 GAREPE DIAZ OSVALDO 5 18.00 18.00 18.00 ����� 24.00 20.00 ����� 32.00 ����� 66.00 �����
8892 ROJAS SERGIO 5 19.00 20.00 19.50 ����� 19.00 19.00 ���� 27.00 ����� 65.38 �����
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8451 PAYQUE NILDA 5 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 34.00 20.00 ����� 22.00 ����� 63.75 �����
8637 BESIL NARIO JUAN 3 18.00 19.00 18.50 ����� 25.00 20.00 ����� 26.00 ����� 63.25 �����
8229 COSTA BESON LIBINDO 6 18.00 19.00 18.50 ����� 28.50 20.00 ����� 24.00 ����� 62.00 �����
8652 FALCAO EDUARDO 4 18.00 19.00 18.50 ����� 25.00 20.00 ����� 21.00 ����� 60.13 �����
8102 CODURI GERARDO 5 18.00 18.00 18.00 ����� 29.00 20.00 ����� 20.00 ����� 58.50 �����
8232 SILVA NUÑEZ ANGEL 4 19.00 20.00 19.50 ����� 28.50 20.00 ����� 15.00 ���� 58.38 �����
8371 ROMAN MOAS JORGE 4 19.00 19.00 19.00 ����� 27.00 20.00 ����� 10.00 ���� 54.25 �����
8655 GARCIA LEMES PEDRO 5 18.00 18.00 18.00 ����� 27.00 20.00 ����� 13.00 ���� 54.13 �����
8358 NOBRE SANTIAGO 3 19.00 19.00 19.00 ����� 34.50 20.00 ����� 5.00 ���� 51.13 �����
8772 BORDACHAR WILLIAM 4 19.00 18.00 18.50 ����� 31.00 20.00 ����� 5.00 ���� 50.13 �����
7829 POSADAS GARCIA MARIA E. 6 20.00 17.00 18.50 ����� 30.00 20.00 ����� 5.00 ���� 50.13 �����



&2%52 120%5(�<�$3(//,'2 *U 3817� 3817� 3520� &$/,)� $17,*� $17,*� 3817� &$3$&,7� 3817� 0(5��&$3� 68%
���� ���� ������� 321'� $f26 $f26 $17,*� &$3$&,7� <�$17,*� 727$/

40% 10% 50%
2009

8480 TECHERA IRACEMA 5 19.00 19.00 19.00 ����� 24.50 20.00 ����� 76.00 ����� 98.00 �����
8639 CARBALLO DE LEIBAS CESAR 5 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 25.00 20.00 ����� 69.00 ����� 95.39 �����
8311 GARCIA SANCHEZ JOSE 5 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 33.00 20.00 ����� 69.00 ����� 95.39 �����
8113 BALDUVINO AMERICO 5 20.00 19.00 19.50 ����� 29.00 20.00 ����� 57.00 ����� 86.50 �����
8355 COLMAN HUGO 3 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 27.50 20.00 ����� 55.00 ����� 86.18 �����
8416 CASTRO GOMEZ SERGIO 3 19.00 18.00 18.50 ����� 26.50 20.00 ����� 40.00 ����� 73.32 �����
8054 PEREIRA ELVIS GILBERTO 4 19.00 18.00 18.50 ����� 29.00 20.00 ����� 39.00 ����� 72.66 �����
8658 ESCOBAR GARCIA LUCIO 4 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 25.00 20.00 ����� 34.00 ����� 72.37 �����
8415 GOMEZ LOPEZ NELSON 3 19.00 18.00 18.50 ����� 26.50 20.00 ����� 37.00 ����� 71.34 �����
8257 TUBINO LEAL JOSE 4 19.00 18.00 18.50 ����� 28.00 20.00 ����� 37.00 ����� 71.34 �����
8648 VALIENTE AMADO ROBERTO 4 19.00 19.00 19.00 ����� 25.00 20.00 ����� 33.00 ����� 69.71 �����
8904 GAREPE DIAZ OSVALDO 5 18.00 18.00 18.00 ����� 24.00 20.00 ����� 32.00 ����� 67.05 �����
8283 ALTAMIRANDA ALBERTO 4 18.00 20.00 19.00 ����� 33.50 20.00 ����� 28.00 ����� 66.42 �����
8892 ROJAS SERGIO 5 19.00 20.00 19.50 ����� 19.00 19.00 ���� 27.00 ����� 66.26 �����
8451 PAYQUE NILDA 5 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 34.00 20.00 ����� 22.00 ����� 64.47 �����
8637 BESIL NARIO JUAN 3 18.00 19.00 18.50 ����� 25.00 20.00 ����� 26.00 ����� 64.11 �����
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7789 NAVARRO PEREZ HUBER 4 20.00 18.00 19.00 ����� 31.00 20.00 ����� 22.00 ����� 62.47 �����
8652 FALCAO EDUARDO 4 18.00 19.00 18.50 ����� 25.00 20.00 ����� 21.00 ����� 60.82 �����
8422 LEMOS PERDOMO HUGO 3 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 26.50 20.00 ����� 14.00 ���� 59.21 �����
8102 CODURI GERARDO 5 18.00 18.00 18.00 ����� 29.00 20.00 ����� 20.00 ����� 59.16 �����
8232 SILVA NUÑEZ ANGEL 4 19.00 20.00 19.50 ����� 28.50 20.00 ����� 15.00 ���� 58.87 �����
8352 CASANOVA LUIS 5 18.00 18.00 18.00 ����� 27.50 20.00 ����� 17.00 ����� 57.18 �����
8927 CHELONI CONRADO 4 19.00 18.00 18.50 ����� 26.00 20.00 ����� 12.00 ���� 54.89 �����
8655 GARCIA LEMES PEDRO 5 18.00 18.00 18.00 ����� 27.00 20.00 ����� 13.00 ���� 54.55 �����
8384 FERNANDEZ SAN MARTIN JUAN 3 18.00 18.00 18.00 ����� 27.00 20.00 ����� 12.00 ���� 53.89 �����
8052 LAZZARONI NESTOR 3 19.00 18.00 18.50 ����� 29.00 20.00 ����� 10.00 ���� 53.58 �����
8220 UBILLA LEONE HUGO 4 18.00 18.00 18.00 ����� 28.50 20.00 ����� 10.00 ���� 52.58 �����
8631 ARAUJO RAUL 3 20.00 18.00 19.00 ����� 29.00 20.00 ����� 5.00 ���� 51.29 �����
8409 NEGREIRA GUALBERTO 3 19.00 19.00 19.00 ����� 26.50 20.00 ����� 5.00 ���� 51.29 �����
8358 NOBRE SANTIAGO 3 19.00 19.00 19.00 ����� 34.50 20.00 ����� 5.00 ���� 51.29 �����
8654 TEA GALEANO HUMBERTO 3 19.00 19.00 19.00 ����� 25.00 20.00 ����� 5.00 ���� 51.29 �����
7844 SANTANA HERNANDEZ JOSE 4 19.00 18.00 18.50 ����� 31.00 20.00 ����� 5.00 ���� 50.29 �����
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8107 IZAGUIRRE PIOLI JORGE 4 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 29.00 20.00 ����� 100.00 �����
8284 SANCHEZ MONTES ROQUE 4 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 28.50 20.00 ����� 100.00 �����
8355 COLMAN HUGO 3 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 27.50 20.00 ����� 100.00 �����
8422 LEMOS PERDOMO HUGO 3 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 26.50 20.00 ����� 100.00 �����
8643 SANTOS FAGUNDEZ JOSE LUIS 4 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 25.00 20.00 ����� 100.00 �����
8876 GONZALEZ JAIME 3 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 19.00 19.00 ����� 99.00 �����
8642 FERRARI COLLAZO ELBIO 4 20.00 19.00 19.50 ����� 25.00 20.00 ����� 98.00 �����
8754 DA SILVA OLIVERA ITALO 4 20.00 19.00 19.50 ����� 20.00 20.00 ����� 98.00 �����
8879 LABADIE YISEL 3 20.00 19.00 19.50 ����� 19.00 19.00 ����� 97.00 �����
8111 ALTEZ SANCHEZ WILKER 4 19.00 19.00 19.00 ����� 29.00 20.00 ����� 96.00 �����
8283 ALTAMIRANDA ALBERTO 4 18.00 20.00 19.00 ����� 33.50 20.00 ����� 96.00 �����
8648 VALIENTE AMADO ROBERTO 4 19.00 19.00 19.00 ����� 25.00 20.00 ����� 96.00 �����
7834 DE LIZARZA FELIZ 3 20.00 18.00 19.00 ����� 31.00 20.00 ����� 96.00 �����
8356 LARRAMA JUAN 3 19.00 19.00 19.00 ����� 27.50 20.00 ����� 96.00 �����
8358 NOBRE SANTIAGO 3 19.00 19.00 19.00 ����� 34.50 20.00 ����� 96.00 �����
8409 NEGREIRA GUALBERTO 3 19.00 19.00 19.00 ����� 26.50 20.00 ����� 96.00 �����
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8487 BARRETO ALEJANDRO 3 19.00 19.00 19.00 ����� 31.50 20.00 ����� 96.00 �����
8654 TEA GALEANO HUMBERTO 3 19.00 19.00 19.00 ����� 25.00 20.00 ����� 96.00 �����
7844 SANTANA HERNANDEZ JOSE 4 19.00 18.00 18.50 ����� 31.00 20.00 ����� 94.00 �����
8257 TUBINO LEAL JOSE 4 19.00 18.00 18.50 ����� 28.00 20.00 ����� 94.00 �����
8652 FALCAO EDUARDO 4 18.00 19.00 18.50 ����� 25.00 20.00 ����� 94.00 �����
8927 CHELONI CONRADO 4 19.00 18.00 18.50 ����� 26.00 20.00 ����� 94.00 �����
8416 CASTRO GOMEZ SERGIO 3 19.00 18.00 18.50 ����� 26.50 20.00 ����� 94.00 �����
8667 VACCARO ENRIQUE 3 19.00 18.00 18.50 ����� 25.00 20.00 ����� 94.00 �����
8110 PRIETO ALVEZ HEBERT 4 18.00 18.00 18.00 ����� 29.00 20.00 ����� 92.00 �����
8220 UBILLA LEONE HUGO 4 18.00 18.00 18.00 ����� 28.50 20.00 ����� 92.00 �����
8059 TEBOT GARCIA CARLOS 3 18.00 18.00 18.00 ����� 29.00 20.00 ����� 92.00 �����
8384 FERNANDEZ SAN MARTIN JUAN 3 18.00 18.00 18.00 ����� 27.00 20.00 ����� 92.00 �����
8387 PEREZ CASTELLANOS JESUS 3 18.00 18.00 18.00 ����� 27.00 20.00 ����� 92.00 �����
8625 MOLINA CORBO WALTER 3 18.00 18.00 18.00 ����� 25.50 20.00 ����� 92.00 �����
8668 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ WILLIAM 3 18.00 18.00 18.00 ����� 25.00 20.00 ����� 92.00 �����
8967 NOGUERA SERGIO 3 18.00 18.00 18.00 ����� 24.00 20.00 ����� 92.00 �����
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8355 COLMAN HUGO 3 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 27.50 20.00 ����� 100.00 �����
8422 LEMOS PERDOMO HUGO 3 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 26.50 20.00 ����� 100.00 �����
9604 TAPIA EDWARD 2 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 22.50 20.00 ����� 100.00 �����
8876 GONZALEZ JAIME 3 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 19.00 19.00 ����� 99.00 �����
8879 LABADIE YISEL 3 20.00 19.00 19.50 ����� 19.00 19.00 ����� 97.00 �����
8358 NOBRE SANTIAGO 3 19.00 19.00 19.00 ����� 34.50 20.00 ����� 96.00 �����
8409 NEGREIRA GUALBERTO 3 19.00 19.00 19.00 ����� 26.50 20.00 ����� 96.00 �����
8487 BARRETO ALEJANDRO 3 19.00 19.00 19.00 ����� 31.50 20.00 ����� 96.00 �����
8654 TEA GALEANO HUMBERTO 3 19.00 19.00 19.00 ����� 25.00 20.00 ����� 96.00 �����
8667 VACCARO ENRIQUE 3 19.00 18.00 18.50 ����� 25.00 20.00 ����� 94.00 �����
8059 TEBOT GARCIA CARLOS 3 18.00 18.00 18.00 ����� 29.00 20.00 ����� 92.00 �����
8387 PEREZ CASTELLANOS JESUS 3 18.00 18.00 18.00 ����� 27.00 20.00 ����� 92.00 �����
8625 MOLINA CORBO WALTER 3 18.00 18.00 18.00 ����� 25.50 20.00 ����� 92.00 �����
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9604 TAPIA EDWARD 2 20.00 20.00 20.00 ����� 22.50 20.00 ����� 100.00 �����
8343 VIERA EUFRASIA 2 19.00 18.00 18.50 ����� 28.50 20.00 ����� 94.00 �����
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